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1906
1914
1923
1925
1926

1926
1931
1933
1934
1937
1938
1938
1940

1940

1941

1941

1941
1941
1942
1942

1942

1943
1944
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1950
1950

LAST NAME

Lumbard
Foster
Holland
Holland
Tunstall

Tunstall
Plezia
Laverdiere
Wojcik
Lumbard
Poulsen
Snow
Macomber

Wood

Hayward

Hayward

Martin
Stiles
Foster
Lumbard

Whiting

Whiting
Snow

Smith
Watson
Borges
Foster
Hemingway
Hemingway, Sr.
Rocha
MacBrayne
McGreevy
Mont

DONORS LIST by YOG as of 1/10/2023
FIRST NAME / MESSAGE

Ralph (In memoriam by Alden Lumbard '53)

Albert E. (In memoriam by Bob & Nancy Foster '66)

Hilton (In memoriam by Gail (Holland) Chastain)

Charles (Carlcy) (In memoriam by Gail (Holland) Chastain
Cuthbert W. (In memoriam by Sheila (Tunstall) McKenna '58)
Mildred (Parkinson) (In memoriam by Sheila (Tunstall) McKenna
'58)

John C. (In memory by Vicki (Plezia) Pike-Green '61)

Barbara (Reeves) (In memoriam by Joan (Laverdiere) Smith '65)
Esther (Erickson) Woijcik (In memoriam by her family)

Roger (In memoriam by Alden Lumbard '53)

Steven (In memoriam by his Poulsen family)

Gladys E (In memoriam by daughter Beverly A Snow '61)

Ada (Pittsley)

Alice (Dexter) (In memoriam by her daughter Jill (Wood) Rocci '74)
Calvin (In memoriam by his daughters Leslie Hill '66 and Nancy
Brooks '69)

Sally (Wilde) (In memoriam by her daugters Leslie Hill '66 & Nancy
Brooks '69)

Evelyn (Teixeira) (In memoriam by her daughter Janet Collette
'75)

Nancy (Martin) (in memoriam by her son Walter Stiles)

Alfred (In memoriam by Bob & Nancy Foster '66)

Eliot (In memoriam by Alden Lumbard '53)

Janet (Swift) (In memoriam by her daughter Gay (Whiting)
Encarnacao '68)

Harry (In memoriam by his daughter Gay (Whiting) Encarnacao
'68)

Eleanor M (In memoriam by niece Beverly A Snow '61)
Stephen (Steve)

Peter

Ann (Govoni) (In memoriam by her son Carl Avila '73)

Patricia (MacLean)

Natalie (Sylvia) (In memoriam by her son Kent Hemingway '73)
Kent (In memoriam by his son Kent Hemingway '73)

Florence (Haslam) (In memoriam by Bill Rocha '81)

William

Gloria (Renaud) In memoriam by Tom McGreevy '76)

Mabel (Leblanc)



1950
1951
1951
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

Renaud
Cochran
Drew
Lemos
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Hansen
Kearley
LeBlanc
Lumbard
Mello
Rasmussen

Shavinsky
Foote
Jacoby
MaclLean
Merrick
Mis

Worth
Isaksen
Murphy
Peccini
Richard
Silveira
Thompson
Collins
Selley
Winey
Fontes
Gonzales
Johnson
Leaver
Maxfield Jr
Maxfield Jr
Almond
Beatriz
Carr
Collins
Griffin
Harrison

Mildred (Foote) (In memory of the deceased members of the
Class of 1950)

Ann

Norris (In memoriam by his son Lyle Drew '90)

Dorothy (Leitao)

Dolores (Hansen)

Paul (In memoriam by Dolores Hansen Fitzgerald '53)
Ronald (In memoriam by Dolores Hansen Fitzgerald '53)
Roland

Beverly (Bleakley)

Alden

Barbara (Castelejo)

Norma (Risdal)

Beverly (Tunstall) (In memoriam by Sheila (Tunstall) McKenna '58)
Cecil (In memoriam by his sister Mildred (Foote) Renaud '50)
Janice (Johnson)

William Q "Biff"

Deborah (Moore)

Eleanor K

Gail (Jertson) (In memoriam by her husband Douglas Worth)
Ellen (Risdal)

In Memory of Susan Murphy by Rosemary F Griffin '58
Arnett (Jenkins)

Mary Jane (Wilcox)

Anne

Jane (Moore) In memory of Edith M Moore

Larry

William

Marilyn (Taber)

Gladys (Texeira)

Lorraine (Landry) (In memoriam by her sister Susan Landry '68)
Donald

Jean (Santos)

Gordon

Gordon

Peter

Lynne (Oliveira) from her sister Nesta Oliveira '59

Thomas

Joan

Rosemary F

David



1958 Kaan Sandra (Burgess)

1958 McKenna Sheila (Tunstall)

1958 Nichols Barbara (Besse)

1958 Parent Diane (Cooper)

1958 Risdal Kenneth

1959 Broderick Gale

1959 Crowley Martha

1959 Dellecese Al (In memoriam by his nephew Barry Dellecese '98)
1959 Goodwin Phyllis E

1959 Jorgensen Martin

1959 Oliveira Nesta (dedicated to my parents John & Estela Oliveira)
1959 Sylvia, Jr. John (In memoriam by his wife Marilyn Sylvia)

1959 Wightman Marilyn

1960 Baker Martha

1960 Brite Olga (Thompsen)

1960 Duarte Robert (In memoriam by his family)

1960 Faria Linda (Orpin)

1960 Holmes Napoleon "Nappy"

1960 Lopes Diane (Bienia)

1960 Rejimbal Elaine (Karl)

1960 Snarr Anne (Whittier) In memoriam by Susan (Whittier) Dineen '65
1961 Chace Charles

1961 Clark Betty Jane

1961 Cottrell Judy (Mello)

1961 Cunningham Maureen

1961 Fourcher Louis A (In memoriam by Charlene (Fourcher) Carle '62)
1961 Hirst Harriet

1961 Humphreys Jack

1961 Lebeau Betsy

1961 Longden Joann

1961 Mitchell Bob

1961 Nunes Richard

1961 Paine Robert

1961 Pike-Green Vicki (Plezia)

1961 Snow Beverly A

1961 Sylvia Carolyn & Joseph

1961 Tunstall C. W. (Cuffy)

1961 Tunstall Linda (Montgomery)

1962 Almeida Mike

1962 Andersen Martin (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
1962 Carle Charlene (Fourcher)

1962 Coutu Gail (Feener) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)



1962
1962

1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

1962

1962
1962
1962

1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

1962
1962

1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

1962
1962
1962
1962
1962
1962

Cunningham
Fermino

Fleurent
Hall
Henriques
Hevey
Hiller
Holmes
Howland
Jacobsen

Johnson

Labrie
Lang
Leblanc

Leblanc
Leshyk
Lewis
Litchfield
Lopes

Martin
McHenry

Medeiros
Olden
Parent
Pemberton
Perry
Quintin
Rego

Rose

Rose

Silva
Souza
Sykes
Texeira
Tremblay
Viegas

Dennis
Peter (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Lila (Thompson) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
John "Skip" (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Frank (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Maurice (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Thomas (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Robin (Crazy Legs) (In memoriam by Linda (Holmes) Baird '67
Joyce (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Carol (Paiva) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Muriel (Finch) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Barbara (Jachna) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington
'62)

Richard (In memoriam by Patrick Lang '66)

Gail (Lawson) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Patricia (Leblanc) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington
'62)

Wayne (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Susan (Masten)

Richard

Fran (Barcellos)

Margaret (Harrison) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington
'62)

James (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Paula (Cabral) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Henry (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Arthur (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Nancy (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
William (In memoriam by Bob & Shayrn Wrightington '62)
Russell

Richard (In memoriam by Russell Quintin '62)

Roberta A

Edward

Edith (Roberts) (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Joan (Ponte)

Bethany (Hawes)

Barbara (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)
Robert (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)

Stanley (In memoriam by Bob & Sharyn Wrightington '62)



1962
1962
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

Wrightington
Wrightington
Bowden
Boyd
Cridge
Isaksen
Martin
Moore
Orman
Souza
Sylvia
Sylvia
Weeks
Aguiar
Almeida
Antonsen
Baldwin
Becotte
Bellotti
Besse
Boling
Boulanger Jr
Brennan
Brennan
Brieze
Brown
Bryan
Bryan
Cabral
Corson
Costa
Crawford
Cuddy
Cunningham
Cushing
Drake
Dublois
Dumont
Dunbar
Faria
Garcia
Gaudreau

Sharyn (Dickinson)

Robert

Ruth (Gallant)

Rhea C

Susan (Benjamin)

Gail

Linda

Bl

Marjorie (Perron)

Richard

Phillip

Raymond

Sandra (Wesolowski)

Ray (In memoriam by Lucas Cabral)
Eleanor

Richard (In memoriam by Lucas Cabral)
Randy (In memoriam by Brady Cabral)

Sheila (Morgan) In memoriam by Nancy (Langevin) Medeiros)

Beth (In memoriam by Kevin Cabral)
Philip

Sandra (In memoriam by Kevin Cabral)
Armand (In memoriam by Lucas Cabral)
Michael

Kathleen (Medeiros)

Diana (In memoriam by Brady Cabral)
Steve (In memoriam by Brady Cabral)
Laloni (Leisey)

Clark

Tom

Rodney

Steve (In memoriam by Natalie Cabral)
Doreen (Brown)

George (In memoriam by Natalie Cabral)
Tim (In memoriam by Natalie Cabral)
Fred

Steve

Bob (In memoriam by Elias Cabral)
Geraldine (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Nancy (Copeland)

Bob (In memoriam by Elias Cabral)

Earl (In memoriam by Elias Cabral)
Robert (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)



1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964

Gifford
Gonsalves
Grisson
Haggis
Halle
Harrison
Henriques
Henriques
Ingram
Jacquel
Jason

Johnson
Keene
Klubowicz
Kroeger
Labbe
Lafleur
LaRose
Madruga
Marques
Martin
Medeiros
Medeiros
Morgan
O'Brien
O'Neil
Patasini
Pease
Renfree
Ribeiro
Ribeiro
Risdal
Santos
Sitnick
Snyder
Southworth
Sylvia
Sylvia
Tonnessen
Wallace
Wojcik

Wayne By Tom & Paula Cabral

Robert (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Paul (In memory of by Jim Madruga)

Theodore

Sandra (by Tom & Paula Cabral)

Walter (In memoriam by Paula Cabral)

Susan (Partington)

Mike

Sandra (In memoriam by Viola Cabral)

Ruth (In memory of by '64)

Lynn (In memoriam by Paula Cabral)

Olivia Marie (Alfama) (In memoriam by Nancy Copeland Dunbar
'64)

John (In memoriam by Paula Cabral)

Andrea (In memory of by Jim Madruga)

Catherine (Wershey)

Bernard (In memoriam by Melissa (Cabral) O'Blenis)
Mary (Hogan)

Shirley (in memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Georgia (Daignault)

Carolyn (by Tom & Paula Cabral)

Janice (Fletcher)

Nancy (Langevin)

Cynthia (In memory of by Jim Madruga)

Sheila (In memory of by Jim Madruga)

Harold (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Maureen (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Lawrence Patasini (In memoriam by Louise (Wojcik) Synder '64)
Jeff (by Tom & Paula Cabral)

Peter

Leslye (Shurtleff)

Carl (In memory of Ann (Govoni) Borges '48 & James Avila '75)
Linda In memory of

Bob (In memoriam by Melissa (Cabral) O'Blenis)

Marty (In memory of by the '64 Luncheon Committee)
Louise (Woijcik)

Patricia (Lamarre) (In memoriam by Melissa (Cabral) O'Blenis)
Flo (In memoriam by Viola Cabral)

Hugh (by Tom & Paula Cabral)

Judith (Claflin) (In memoriam by Kevin Cabral)

Patricia (Potkay)

John



1964
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

Young
Baldwin
Dineen
Drake
Entin
Ewing
Frates
Frates
Garcia
Jachna Jr
Kobza
Pierce
Plezia
Reilly
Retallic
Richards
Serchuk
Smith
Thomas
Walecka
Alferes
Baptiste Jr
Baranowski
Barre
Bender
Butler

Carpenter
Coates
Cournoyer
Davis
Dayton

Delano
Drown
Foster
Foster
Hartigan
Hayward
Hebert
Hill
Joerres

Harry (In memoriam by Viola Cabral)

Diana

Susan (Whittier)

Linda (Silva)

Stephen

Alan

Linda (Sowa)

David

Michael

Walter

Carol (Gallagher)

Jeffrey

Frank (In memoriam by Vicki (Plezia) Pike-Green '61)
John (Mike)

Linda (Bisaillon)

Peter

Sandra (Almeida)

Joan (Laverdiere)

Cynthia (Bastien) (In memoriam by Diana Baldwin '65)
Claire (Marx)

Tom

Len

James (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)

Tina (Risdal)

Stephen

Suzanne (Fredette)

Margaret (In memoriam by Leslie (Hayward) Hill '66 and Carole
Wojcik '66)

Carlton (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)

Alan (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)

Steven

Gary

Ann (In memoriam from Gary Dayton, Kendra, Tim, Brayden &
Gavin)

Diane (Beaulieu) (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)
Nancy (Morris)

Robert

David

Solveig (Thomassen)

Anne Marie (In memoriam by Suzanne (Fredette) Butler '66)
Leslie (Hayward)

Coral (Blanchard) (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)



1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968

Kszystyniak
Lang
Leung
Lopes
McCombe

Novak
Patenaude
Pemberton
Philla
Rezendes
Roberts
Ross

Sykes
Sykes
Szeliga
Taylor
Veilleux
Whittle
Wojcik
Ziewacz
Alferes
Andrade
Baird
Bonnar
Borgeson
Bouley
Denault
Denault
Lane
Levesque
Saulino
Silva Jr
Sirois
Whiting
Bouley
Cropper
Encarnacao
Landry
Lane
Manchester
Manchester

Barbara (In memoriam by Carole (Filipek) Wojcik '66)
Patrick

Kathy (Perry)

Joseph (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)

David

Miguel (In memory of my "American parents" Al & Mary Leisey)

Jane (Gignac)

Steve (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)
Everett (Salty)

Jo-Ann (Kidd)

Thomasina

Susan (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)
Joyce (Renaud)

David

Tom (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)
Jane (In memoriam by David McCombe '66)
Joyce (Isherwood)

Randall

Carole (Filipek)

Cynthia (Tetrault)

Anita (Robert)

Catherine

Linda (Holmes)

Susan (Bresnahan)

Rita (Brieze)

Robert (Bobby)

Rhet

Cynthia (Knowles)

Paul

Cynthia (Desroches) (In memoriam by Randy Desroches '72)
Leonora (Botelho)

Antone

Janis (Curcio)

Philip

John

Stephen & Lynn (Birtwistle)

Gay (Whiting)

Susan

Constance (Connie)

Daryl

Patricia (Woijcik)



1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973

Poutre
Trott
Bouley
Brooks
Domingos
Gabriel
Knutsen
Moore
Morin
Wojcik
Almeida
Davis
Gagnhon
Garro Jr
Hopkins
Humphreys
Laverdiere
Morris
Strohmeier
Brault
Chandler
Dillingham
Hansen
Laronda
Mazza
Pendergast
Pickup
Tveit
Almeida
Cordeiro
Desroches
Menard
Rose
Worley
Almeida
Avila
Berberian
Botelho
Botelho
Bouley
Carey
Carney

Judith (Gifford)

Leslie

Susan (Furtado)

Nancy (Hayward)

Louise (Sibor)

Deborah (Allen)

Nancy

Elizabeth Maynard Isherwood

Kathy (Cardoza)

Tom

Frank (In memoriam by Vicki (Plezia) Pike-Green '61)
Deborah (Barboza)

Daniel

Richard

Dorothy (Gallop)

Charles (In memoriam by his wife Jean Humphries)
Alan (In memoriam by Joan (Laverdiere) Smith '65)
Deborah

Cheryl (Borowicz)

Ronald

Steven

Charles

Kenneth (In memoriam by Dolores Hansen Fitzgerald '53)

George

Silvija (Pukulis)

Linda (Laronda)
Angela (Costa)

Arstein

Denise

Paula

Randall

David (In loving memory by Martha (Menard) Plummer '82)

Brian
Martha
Patti (Page)

Carl (In memory of Ann (Govoni) Borges '48 & James Avila '75

Sue

Susan (Lefrancois)
Susan (Lefrancois)
Ed

Jane (Koczwara)
Vijay



1973
1973
1973

1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975

1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979

Chandler
Davidsen
Foster

Heaven
Hemingway
Sibor Jr
Tileston
Danielli
Kubiski
Perry
Rocci
Rose
Sinko
Avila

Collette
Fernandes
Firby
Tillett
Burns
Canastra
Canastra
Collins
Costa
Demers
Farias
McGreevy Il
Menard
Santos
Viera
Waclawik
Canastra
Young
Capps
Fernandes
Ruell

Szala
Gallagher
Gregory
Harrington
Malacaria

Connie (Filipek)

Hans (In memoriam by Ed Bouley '73)

Leslie (Lopes)

Judy (Roberts) (In memoriam from pals, Patti Page Almeida & Sue
Berberian '73

Kent (In memory of Kent '48 & Natalie (Sylvia) Hemingway '48)
David

Christine (Partington)

Ralph (In memoriam by Jim Kubiski '74)

Jim

David (In memoriam by Jim Kubiski '74)

Jill (Wood)

Ronny (In memoriam by Candi (Rose) Fernandes '78)

Theresa

James (In memoriam by his brother Carl Avila '73

Janet (Martin) (in memory of my mother Evelyn (Teixeira) Martin
'41)

Joey

Betsy

Sandra Rae

Susan (Fitzpatrick) (In memoriam by Dave & Denise Farias '76)
Raymond

Debra (Rousseau)

Robert

Richard (In memoriam by Dave & Denise Farias '76)

"Butch" (In memoriam by Dave & Denise Farias '76)

Dave & Denise

Tom

Michael (In loving memory by Martha (Menard) Plummer '82)
Mickey (In memoriam by Dave & Denise Farias '76)

Nancy (Mydlack)

Ronnie (In memoriam by Dave & Denise Farias '76)

Robin

Scott (In memoriam by Lynne (Young) Oliveira '80)

Maureen (Conley)

Candi (Rose)

Debbie (In memory of Gene & Gerry)

Therese (Marcotte)

Shawn

Robbin (L'Heureux)

Amy (Furtado)

Barbara



1979
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991

Oliveira
Audette
Baldwin
Baldwin
Oliveira
Foster

Mercer
Audette
Rocha
Foster
Plummer
Foster
Kuechler
Kuechler
Powers
Rocha
Brennan
Flynn

Gill

Gill
Hebert
Napier
Sylvia
Fuller
Deceased
Mattos
Mattos
McGreevy
Lopes
Rezendes
Botelho
Heintz
Birkeland
Isaksen
Nunes
Plante
Drew
Lanczycki
Nunes
Walecka
Smullen

Jorge

Al

Jane (Collins)
Robert

Lynne (Young)
Paul M

Patricia (Foster) (In memoriam by Paul Foster '80 & Francis Foster)

Cheryl (daLuz)

Bill

Amy (In memoriam by Bob & Nancy Foster '66)
Martha (Menard)

Andrew "Drew" (In memoriam by Bob & Nancy Foster '66)
Pam (Rogers)

Doug

Sean

Bobby (In memoriam by Bill Rocha '81)
Tracy (Tyson)

Kelly (Foster)

Michael

Jane (McQuillan)

Edmund

Rebecca (DeSouza)

Charles

Sue (Gauthier)

Classmates of 1987 (from Dennis & Dawn (Sniezek) Mattos '87)
Dennis & Dawn

Dawn (Sniezek)

Brian (In memoriam by Tom McGreevy '76)
Jen

Nancy

Susan

Jill (Orman)

James

Julie

Mike

Laurie (Barcellos)

Lyle

Erinn (Foster)

Nelly (Andrade)

Brian

Robin (Smith)



1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
2002
2004
2005
2007
2007
2009
2011
2013
2014
2015
2015
Faculty

Sch Cmt
SelecBd

Souza
Jones
Walecka
Brisson
Isaksen
Walecka
Hedges
Jones
Parmentier
Souza
Larkin
Dellecese
Tardiff
Tardiff
Nikolov
Davis
Denault
Tapper
Jacobsen
Jacobsen
McGreevy
Olsen
McGreevy
Kuechler
Plummer
Kuechler
Flynn
Moore

Monroe
Powers
Brown
Eversource
Tveit

Geoffrey R

Andrew

Kevin

Tracy

Max

Brett

Erin (Gwozdz)

Bethany (Davis)

Gretchen (Hodges)

Christopher J Souza

Kimberly (Davis)

Barry (In memory of Al "Dr. Del" Dellecese)
Katie

Katie

Sabrina (Denault)

Gregory

Brett

Heather

Garrett

Conor

Justine

Samantha (Sam)

Colin

Alex

James (In loving memory by Martha (Menard) Plummer '82)
Alison

Kristen

Edith M. (In memoriam by Jane (Moore) Thompson '55

Brian

Stasia

Jack (In memoriam from Shannyn, Chul & Stella Lee)
Matching Grant for Janis (Curcio) Sirois '67
Catherine (Maynard)



	Sheet1

